
                                                             2012 INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP ROLL
 Name Last #years Phone Email Organization

Antonieta Angulo 1 765‐285‐1995 aangulo@bsu.edu Ball State University

James Archer 2 jnaarcht@bellsouth.net Florida Atlantic Unversity

Rick Bartholomew 1 405‐744‐9525 rick.bartholomew@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Genevieve Baudoin 1 505‐463‐5632 gbaudoin@ku.edu University of Kansas

Mary Beecher 1 204‐415‐7670 beecher@ad.umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba 

Blake Belanger 1 785‐532‐1096 belanger@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Mohd Bilbeisi 1 405‐744‐6043 mohd.bilbeisi@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

David Boeck 2 405‐325‐2266 dlb@ou.edu University of Oklahoma

Larry Bowne 1 785‐317‐3084 lbowne@syr.edu  University of Syracuse

Jack Breen 2 003‐1‐152‐13‐0735 j.l.h.breen@tudelft.nl Delft University of Technology

Matthew Brehm 2 208‐885‐9503 mtbrehm@uidaho.edu University of Idaho

John Brittingham 2 406.994.3832 jbritt@montana.edu Montana State University

Francis  Ching 1 frankc@u.washington.edu University of Washington

Michael Chisamore 1 662‐470‐4168 mkchsmre@memphis.edu University of Memphis

Anthony Cricchio 1 anthony.cricchio@ou.edu University of Oklahoma

Shannon Criss 2 785‐766‐0069 scriss@ku.edu University of Kansas

Jim Dawkins 1 970‐390‐3775 jdawkins@fsu.edu Florida State University

Lohren Deeg 1 765‐730‐7585 ldeeg@bsu.edu Ball State University

Mine Degertekin 1 404 325‐3898 mhashas@hotmail.com Southern Polytechnic State University

Brian Dougan 1 bdougan@aus.edu American University of Sharjah

Bronne Dytoc 1 678 915 7253 bdytoc@spsu.edu Southern Polytechnic State University

Harry Eggink 2 765 284 1516 heggink1@comcast.net Ball State UniversityHarry Eggink 2 765 284 1516 heggink1@comcast.net Ball State University

Eren Erdener 1 405‐325‐2188 e‐erdener@ou.edu University of Oklahoma

Chris Ford 1 402‐472‐9239 cford4@unl.edu  University of Nebraska‐Lincoln

David Fox 2 ladavfox@gmail.com University of Tennessee

Don Gerds 2 310‐802‐0428 dagerds@aol.com DAG Design

Tad Gloeckler 1 706‐201‐0025 tgloeckl@uga.edu University of Georgia

David Hanser 1 405‐744‐6043 david.hanser@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Richard Hoag 1 785‐532‐5953 rhoag@k‐state.edu Kansas State University

Jeanne Homer 1 405‐744‐6043 jeanne.homer@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Nathan Howe 1 785‐250‐8979 nhowe@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Lisa Huang 1 617‐970‐3311 lisahuang_ny@yahoo.com University of Florida

Amy Huber 1 309‐310‐2197 amhuber@ilstu.edu Illinois State University

Jon Hunt 1 jdhunt@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Meg Jackson 1 713‐589‐9801 meg@megapixelstudios.com University of Houston

Bruce Johnson 1 913 940 9801 terra@ku.edu University of Kansas 

Timothy Johnson 1 tpj1@psu.edu Penn State University

Kathe Julin 2 715‐345‐0552 kjulin@ameritech.net University of Wisconsin‐Stevens Point

Steven Juroszek 1 406‐586‐4077 stevej@montana.edu Montana State University

Keelan Kaiser 1 847‐628‐1011 kkaiser@judsonu.edu Judson University

Zuzanna Karczewska 1 785 424 4981 zuzanna@montana.edu Montana State University

Brian Kelly 1 402‐472‐7951 bkelly2@unl.edu University of Nebraska‐Lincoln

Emily Koenig 1 785‐341‐0330 ekoenig@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Peter Kommers 1 406‐994‐4742 peterk@montana.edu Montana State University

Joern Langhorst 2 303‐956‐3559 joern.langhorst@gmail.com University of Colorado‐Denver

Paul Laseau 1 765 2860107 laseaustudio@comcast.net Paul Laseau Studio

Jim Leggitt 1 jim@drawingshortcuts.com

Thomas Lesko 2 781 749‐8428 tmlesko@comcast.net Wentworth Institute of Technology

Scott Lockard 1 414‐721‐1414 scott@lockardcreative.com Lockard Creative

Michael McGlynn 1 785.341.6302 mmcglynn@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Thomas McPeek 1 407‐731‐0453 ktmcpeek@ucf.edu University of Central Florida

Kevin Mitchell 1 540‐297‐4300 kmitchell@aus.edu American University of Sharjah



Roman Montoto 1 208‐885‐6933 rmontoto@uidaho.edu University of Idaho

Nick Nepveux 1 785‐864‐3111 nepveux@ku.edu University of Kansas 

Steve  Oles 1 steveoles@gmail.com Interface Architects

Maire O'Neill 1 406 994‐3950 maireo@montana.edu Montana State University

Geoff Parker 1 405‐301‐3011 geoffparker3974@att.net University of Oklahoma

Shari Park‐Gates 2 334‐750‐1104 spark‐gates@auburn.edu Auburn University

Nathan Richardson 1 405‐744‐6043 nathan.richardson@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Awilda Rodriguez 1 405‐744‐6043 awilda@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Deborah Scott 1 204‐474‐7404 scott7@ad.umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba

Randy Seitsinger 1 405‐744‐6046 randy.seitsinger@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Maria Simon 1 303‐217‐0851 simonm@hawaii.edu University of Hawaii

Stephanie Sipp 1 904‐553‐6224 stephanie.sipp@fscj.edu Florida State College at Jacksonville

Jerry Sivers 1 405‐744‐6043 jerry.stivers@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Katherine Slate 1 917‐450‐7311 katyamber@gmail.com VOA Associates Incorporated

David Smit 1 785‐532‐2170 dws@k‐state.edu  Kansas State University

Henry Sorenson, Jr 2 406‐994‐3951 henrys@montana.edu Montana State University

Tom Spector 1 405‐744‐6043 tom.spector@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Frederich St. Florian 1

William Stamm 1 480‐515‐5737 wpstamm@gmail.com WPS Architect Inc.

Antji Steinmuller 1 415.551.9288 ankst8@yahoo.com California College of the Arts

Saral Surakul 1 706‐255‐9254 ssurakul@uga.edu University of Georgia

Robert Tango 1 678‐915‐4242 rtango@spsu.edu Southern Polytechnic State University

Victor Tzen 1 404‐384‐9668 tzenyujuei@gmail.com University of Syracuse

Saleh Uddin 1 678‐641‐2868 suddin@spsu.edu Southern Polytechnic State University

Ellen Urton 1 785‐532‐7231 erurton@k‐state.edu Kansas State University

Peter VanderPoel 1 703‐725‐4328 peter@pvanderpoel.com Howard University

Bradley Walters 1 352‐392‐0205 x 206 bradley.walters@ufl.edu University of Florida

Peili Wang 1 912‐398‐2269 pwang@scad.edu Savannah College of Art and Design

Jeff Williams 1 405‐744‐6043 jeffrey.williams@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Travis Wilson 2 270‐589‐9319 travis.wilson1@wku.edu Western Kentucky University

John Womack 1 405‐744‐6043 john.womack@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Ji Young Cho 1 404‐422‐4077 jcho4@kent.edu Kent State University 


